X FINA World Masters Championship

XIII FINA World Masters Championships

Goteborg 01.08.2010
OneKTPOHHbIA XpPOHOMeTpax
PE3YINbTATbI COPEBHOBAHUMA
200 M Ha cnuHe, XeHIUHbI
60-64
2 Muxannosa HaTtanbs 1948 Mocksa "Onumn" 03:15.23
50-54
15 HarosuupiHa Jlapuca 1959 Apocnaenb "LlyHammn" 03:10.03
29 Pycuna CseTnaHa 1957 CaHkr-lNeTepbypr "Hesckue 38&3abl" 03:27.15
35-39
4 Bbponuukasa OkcaHa 1972 Apocnaenb "LlyHammn" 02:37.71
17 PoHsnHa TaTbsiHa 1971 Pbi6uHck "CnpyTt" 02:57.62
25-29
5 PomaHeHkoBa AnekcaHapa 1984 Mocksa "Bce 3Bé3abl" 02:39.68
23 Kpbinosa Mapus 1985 ApxaHrenbck "ABuHa" 02:54.60
200 M Ha cnvHe, MyX4MHbI
75-79
11 MewwepskoB BaneHTnH 1933 MockBa MKMI 03:51.05
70-74
7 CrapkoB AnekcaHap 1938 AcTpaxaHb "Mperens" 03:26.05
10 CkoTapeHko Agonbd 1940 Mocksa "HenTyH" 03:34.34
60-64
5 Yupkos HOpui 1949 Mocksa "Onumn"” 02:55.62
17 WNBaHuyeB Brnagumup 1946 MockBa "HenTyH" 03:46.57
50-54
16 Ckoba KoHcTaHTUH 1956 Hosouepkacck "Tpovika" 02:53.57
18 JlanweHkoB Ceprei 1957 Mocksa "Bce 3Bé3abl" 02:54.48
19 AxoukuH Ceprei 1956 KanuHuHrpag "Mperens" 02:54.71
45-49
13 Xypkosudy Ceprein 1962 Hosocubupck "Cubmacrepc” 02:35,05
17 OeHncos Bnagnmup 1965 MockBa "Onumn" 02:37.39
23 lNoHyapoB AnekcaHnap 1962 KpacHogap "BaTtTepdnsan nnoc" 02:44.02
40-44
6 HorymaHos Pasunb 1968 AnbmeTbeBCK "Mocengon" 02:27.66
23 KopoTkos Cepreit 1967 KpacHopap "BaTTepdnsan nnwoc" 02:53.01
24 MuTtarmH Bnagucnas 1967 Kupos "43 PETMOH" 02:53.72
BykuH Oner 1968 Mocksa "YépHasa kapakaTuua" NT
35-39
15 3akupos LWamnnb 1973 AnbmeTbeBCK "KacaTka" 02:32.24
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100 M BONbHbIN CTUNb, XXeHWMWHbI

85-89
1 KokopuHa Onbra 1923 CaHkT-lNeTepbypr "HeBckue 3B&3ablI" 01:47.81
60-64
5 MakapoBa Kupa 1947 CaHkT-lNeTepbypr "HeBckue 3B&3abI" 01:18.39
55-59
5 Haymenko EneHa 1955 Mocksa "Onumn" 01:15.15 PP
30 benuHckas Hatanbs 1954 CaHkT-lNeTepbypr "HeBckue 3B&3ablI" 01:33.18
45-49
20 KunvnHa MapwvHa 1963 KanuHuHrpag "Mperens" 01:13.56
TkaueHko Onbra 1962 Coun "baTtTepdnsn nnioc" NT
KysbmunHa SnbBupa 1965 CaHkT-lMNeTepbypr "YTKMHa 3aBOAb" DNS
40-44
5 bopucosa Onbra 1967 HwxHuin Hosropoa "LlyHammn" 01:05.19
46 Tapacosa Bepa 1969 Kuposck "YTKMHa 3aBOAb" 01:15.17
JlaHaman Actpa 1970 Coun "BaTtTepdnsn nnioc" NT
35-39
14 babwukoBa EneHa 1973 Tytaes "Cnpyt" 01:05.67
29 3anykaesa Onbra 1972 PbibuHck "CnpyTt" 01:09.56
49 MuTtpodaHoBa Onbra 1971 Mocksa "Bce 3B&3abI" 01:16.32
TpaHkoBa HaTtanbs 1975 Mocksa "YépHas kapakatuua" DNS
30-34
25 Butko MapuvHa 1976 Mocksa "YépHas kapakatuua" 01:06.04
32 Mueanuwennu EBreHuns 1978 HeBWHHOMBbICCK "Mocenpon" 01:08.11
[anumssHoBa Auga 1976 KasaHb "Kacarka" NT
100 M BOJIbHbIWA CTUIb, MY>KUNHbI
60-64
11 AHapbaeB Axmes, 1948 Buukek "Mocenpon" 01:06.08
14 BawmakoB AnekcaHap 1946 MockBa "Mocenpon" 01:07.18
21 TkayeHko [leTp 1949 TanuHka "Mocenpon" 01:11.05
PoccuHckuin AnekcaHap 1946 Kupos "43 PETNOH" NT
CkBopuoB AnekcaHngp 1946 AnbmeTbeBck "KacaTka" NT
55-59
OpoHoB Hukonain 1952 Mocksa "Tpovika" NT
Yepkacckuin Hukonai 1951 Mocksa MKMIM NT
50-54
6 bybnukos KoHcTaHTuH 1959 CaHkT-lNeTepbypr "HeBckue 3B&3abI" 01:00.18
30 OaHunos AnekcaHap 1957 HwxHuin Hosropoa "LlyHammn" 01:06.30
43 buTioukux bopuc 1960 MockBa "Bce 3Bé3abl" 01:08.39
49 N6aTynnuH PaBunb 1958 Byrynbma "KacaTka" 01:09.17
58 XankuH Bnagumup 1956 MockBa MKMM 01:10.76
67 Anekcangpos Bnagumup 1960 MpokonbeBck "AksaCunb" 01:12.33
69 JloxkmH AnekcaHap 1957 Kemeposo "AksaCunb" 01:13.03
45-49
9 KpacasuH Butanuia 1965 Hosocubupck "Cubmacrepc"” 00:57.76
20 PoxwuHoB Bnagumup 1965 Teepb "Papyra" 00:59.65
34 NarnH KoHcTaHTWH 1962 CypryT 01:03.18
62 ®ponos Ceprei 1964 CaHkT-lNeTepbypr "HeBckue 3B&3abl" 01:06.53
92 Cusunkos MeHHagui 1963 BeiGopr "HeBckue 3B&3abl" 01:10.74
99 Myxameabsapos ®aput 1963 KaszaHb "KacaTka" 01:11.09
Komapos Bnagumup 1961 Coun "BaTtTepdnsn nnioc" NT
40-44
6 MNpeaknH Bnagnmup 1969 CaHkT-lNeTepbypr "YTKMHa 3aBOAb" 00:55.46
21 Kapumos Aiipat 1968 Mocksa "Upens" 00:58.48
25 KysHeuos Anekcen 1968 MockBa "Bce 3Bé3abl" 00:59.76
42 CtapwmHuH AnekcaHngp 1969 MockBa "Mocenpon" 01:01.41
46 Jlto6asuH Buktop 1966 KanuHuHrpag "Mperens" 01:01.66
88 Amocos Omutpuii 1966 AXTbIpCKMI "baTtTepdnsn nnioc" 01:06.48
Apxurntos Padpaans 1968 MockBa "Kacarka" NT
35-39
6 3alikoB AHTOH 1971 MockBa "Mocenpon" 00:55.57
13 KoHkuH bopuc 1971 Kupos "43 PETNOH" 00:57.64
15 ®upwnyeHko Cepreit 1973 OnekTtpocTanb "Tpovika" 00:58.00
22 UbInknH AHTOH 1971 CaHkT-lNeTepbypr "HeBckue 3B&3ablI" 00:59.45
30-34
35 lMNasumos Anpat 1980 KasaHb "KacaTka" 00:59.26
40 MaskoB Buktop 1977 ApxaHrenbck "OBuHa" 00:59.93
25-29
18 KoBanes UBaH 1985 Bysynyk "Tpovika" 00:55.15
33 MaepoB AHapei 1981 CaHkT-lNeTepbypr "HeBckue 3B&3ablI" 00:57.56
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1 KokopuHa Onbra
23 Lepbwny Nynsa

1 WaHruHa UpwuHa
9 KonaauHa Enexa
28 CtaHuHa Onbra

Jluneesa CBeTnaHa

10 MpokochbeBa TaTbsiHa

12 Kpbinosa CeeTnaHa

27 BaxeHuHa WpwuHa
Hosukosa MapuHa

14 3eneHuosa Mapus
23 TapacoBa Bepa
51 Opnoga Jlilo60oBb
56 lNaHgmaH Actpa

15 MepenénkuHa Mapuxa

26 PycakoBa EneHa

47 dapeea EneHa
AxwveTBaneesa MapuHa
CunmoHoBa TaTbsiHa

29 CuHenbHukoBa EneHa

18 KoHngpatbeB Muxaun

10 MopLumH AnekcaHap
11 deokTncToB Banepui
ne6os. Masen

17 Epwos Oner

19 KynakoB Hukonai

21 KoHeHkoB AnekcaHap
Cemko AHaTonui

6 leTbmaH Bnagumunp
18 Ulepbakos Anekceit
45 [poHoB Hukonan

3 Noamapés Tumyp
4 [aBblfoB AHgpeii
6 Maxomos Cepreit
12 dunaros Nasen
58 JloxknH AnekcaHap
CanamaTtoB Anekcei
TepBuHCKUA AnekcaHap

3 3arpebeHrko Bnagucnas
14 HexuwwuH KOpuia
16 BeccoHos lMéTp
KomonkuH AHgpei

13 baxmeTbeB MaBen
21 [deHwmkoB AHTOH
30 Xopowaes Opuii
33 OaHunos AHgpeii
57 HukynuH Makcum
60 lMeHuykoB Uropb

1 bparvH Bnagucnas
4 ®dunpwnyeHko Cepreit

14 NornHoB Muxaun
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1938
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1955
1951

1956

1965
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1961

1969
1969
1969
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1971
1974
1971

1976

1937

1945
1945
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1950
1947
1948
1946

1953
1954
1952

1957
1960
1960
1960
1957
1959
1958

1963
1964
1965
1964

1969
1969
1966
1968
1966
1967

1971
1973

1978

100 m 6pacc, XeHLMHbI

CaHkT-lNeTepbypr
KanuHuHrpag

CaHkT-lNeTepbypr
KanuHuHrpag
MockBa

MockBa

Bonoraa
ApxaHrenbck
Atlanta
MockBa

CaHkT-lNeTepbypr
Kuposck
Mocksa

Coum

CaHkT-lNeTepbypr
Mocksa
Mocksa
KaszaHb

Tapko-Cane

MockBa

KasaHb

MockBa
Mepmb
KasaHb

PszaHb

MockBa

MockBa
EkaTepunHbypr

MockBa
OaunHUoBO
MockBa

CaHkT-lNeTepbypr
MockBa
MockBa
MockBa

Kemeposo
Kupos
KanuHuHrpag

MockBa
PbiOnHck
CaHkT-lNeTepbypr
Coun

MockBa
MockBa
MockBa
HoBuHkn
MockBa
Apocnasnb

CaHkT-lNeTepbypr
OnekTpocTanb

KasaHb

"HeBckue 3B&3abl"
"Mperens"

"HeBckue 3B&3abl"
"Mperens"
"Bce 3Bé3abl"

"Bce 3Bé3abl"

"Onumn"

"OBunHa"

"Yaika"
"Bce 3Bé3abl"

"NBuHa"
"YTknHa 3aBogb”
"Bce 3Bé3abl"

"BaTtTepdnsn nnioc"

"HeBckue 3B&3abl"

"YépHas kapakatuua"

"Bce 3Bé3abl"
"KacaTka"
"Aman"

"YépHas kapakatuua"
100 m 6pacc, MyX4UHbI

"Npens"

MKMIN
MKBBC
"KacaTka"

"Mewyepa"
"Mocenpon"
"HenTyH"
MKBBC

"Mocenpon"
"Yarka"
"Tpovika"

"YTknHa 3aBoab"
"Yaika"
"Bce 3Bé3abl"
"Mocenpon"
"AksaCuo"
"43 PEFNOH"
"Mperens"

"Mocenpon"
"Cnpyt"
"HeBckue 3B&3abl"

"BaTtTepdnsn nnioc"

"Mocenpon"
"Tpovika"
"Tpovika"
"LlyHammn"
"Tpovika"

"CnpyTt"

"YTknHa 3aBogb”
"Tpovika"

"Npens"

02:14.93

02:34.21

01:28.37
01:36.25
01:50.28

01:25.85
01:26.79
01:35.88

01:27.06
01:31.43
01:41.79
01:43.46

01:25.50
01:29.08
01:57.87

01:31.39

01:46.47

01:31.43
01:32.13

01:30.31
01:31.41
01:31.99

01:19.20
01:26.63
01:37.99

01:13.01
01:13.34
01:14.03
01:18.07
01:33.37

01:10.12
01:17.66
01:17.69

01:13.96
01:16.16
01:17.50
01:18.04
01:24.23
01:24.54

01:05.38
01:08.98

01:11.26

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DQ-BrH

NT

NT
NT

NT



